


La bel Max XL+ 

LabelMax XL+ 

The large broadband labeling system 
The La bel Max XL+ is the perfect system for large la beis - it pro- Designing signs is also very easy with our Sign Max sign software, 
duces signs up to five meters lang! Thanks to the supplied knife, it because thanks to a self-explanatory user interface and numerous 
also processes endless films in different widths. templates, your standard-compliant sign can be designed in no 
We also offer various la beis for the La bel Max XL+. Which makes it time at all - without any previous knowledge. 
so incredibly versatile. With this broadband labeling system, you can create large and ele-
The signs are of excellent quality and are extremely resistant to 
various solvents, UV radiation and mechanical stress. 

ar labels in the easiest way. 
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LARGE FORMAT SOFTWARE SIGNS & LABELS RE Sl STANT 

Item No. Name Description Price/pc. 

106532 La bel Max XL+ - Complete Set Broadband labeling system 

106690 SignMax v10 - Basic Software for the La bel Max XL+ 

106944 SignMax v10 - Basic Pro Software for the LabelMax XL+ 

106945 SignMax v 10 - Ultimate Software for all systems 

801182 Maintenance Contract La bel Max XL+* 1x a year / term 3 years 

801207 User Training La bel Max XL & XL+• 

*Maintenance contracts & user training on request. Not available in every country.

(Premiumversion) 

4,990.00 

595.00 

859.00 

3,240.00 

On request 

319.00 
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La bel Max XL+ 

HIGHLIGHTS OVERVIEW 

· Perfect for large labels

The La bel Max XL+ produces signs up to 5 m lang!

· Wide choice of consumables

From endless films to labels and safety markings.

· Particularly stable print quality

The signs are resistant to many solvents, alkalis, acids, seawater

and external environmental influences.

· Simple sign software

Simple sign design without previous knowledge with the

SignMax v10.

Dimensions (WxLxH) 

Weight 

Interface 

System requirements 

Resolution 

Print size (Wxl) 

Media width 

Processing 

lncluded items 

High voltage
life-threaten ing

Highlights Overview 

. . 

440 x 514 x 336 mm 

23,7 kg 

USB 2.0, Parallel, Ethernet 

Windows 7, 8 or 10 

300 dpi 

max. 219,5 x 5.080 mm 

=====I 

101,6 - 241,3 mm (Cutting Mode: max. 

225 mm) 

automatically cutting (Guillotine 

Cutter) 

Printer Driver, Power Adapter, Power 

Cable, USB Cable, Manual 



Ribbons I Endless Materials

RIBBONS 

High-quality ribbons for durable signs and markings. High pressure quality, seawater re

sistance, resistance to many solvents (e. g. turpentine or petrol) and various alkalis and 

acids. 

RESISTANT FOR INDOOR 

AND OUTDOOR USE! 

Colour Size Item No. Price/pc. 

black 240 mm x 300 m 106134 196.00 

black 240 mm x 600 m 106132 284.00 

white 240 mm x 300 m 106135 196.00 

safety green 240 mm x 300 m 106136 196.00 

safety red 240 mm x 300 m 106137 196.00 

safety blue 240 mm x 300 m 106138 196.00 

orange 240 mm x 300 m 106139 196.00 

Colour illustrations may differ from the original. 



Endless Materials I Foils La bel Max XL+ 

FOILS 

For creating permanent markings for indoor 

and outdoor use. The vinyl film is cadmium

free and is characterized by excellent work

manship, extreme adhesive strength, and 

excellent resistance to UV light, chemicals 

and moisture. 

Colour 100 mm x 50 m 150 mm x 50 m 200 mm x 50 m 210 mm x 50 m 230 mm x 50 m 

white M10 106002 106015 106031 106101 106142 

yellow M13 106003 106016 106032 106102 106143 

black M21 106005 106018 106034 106104 106145 

sky blue M22 113123 113124 113125 113126 113127 

safety green M24 106006 106019 106035 106105 106146 

orange M30 106008 106021 106037 106107 106148 

safety red M32 106009 106022 106038 106108 106149 

silver M34 106010 106023 106039 106109 106150 

violet M38 106011 106024 106040 106110 106151 

traffic grey M43 106012 106025 106041 106111 106152 

safety blue M44 106013 106026 106042 106112 106153 

transparent M50 106014 106027 106043 106113 106154 

signal brown M78 110170 113128 113130 113131 113132 

Price/pc. 169.00 206.00 242.00 245.00 269.00 

Colour illustrations may differ from the original. 
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La bel Max XL+ 

LABELS CIRCLE 

LABELS SQUARE 

LABELS RECTANGLE 

Choose the colour for your labels: 

Labels circle, square, rectangle I Labels & Signs

Circle 
Ideal for marking e.g. mandatory signs and much more. 

Size in mm pc./roll Item No. €/roll 

0100 

0200 

Square 

375 

200 

XLPR100 

XLPR200 

195.00 

339.00 

Perfect to print out a fire safety sign or escape signs. The square 
label shape is very versatile. 

Size in mm pc./roll Item No. €/roll 

2oox200 mm 200 XL200X200 339.00 

Rectangle 
Perfect for high quality safety markings, product signage and 
much more. 

Size in mm pc./roll Item No. €/roll 

200x150 mm 

200x300 mm 

210x297 mm 
(DIN A4) 

300 

150 

150 

XL200X150 

XL200X300 

XL210X297 

339.00 

339.00 

339.00 

Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: XLPR100-M10 = 200x200 mm label circle in white 

M10 M13 

white yellow 

••••• 
black sky blue"' safety green orange safety red silver 

li li MSO ■ 
violet traffic grey safety blue transparent"' signalbrown 

Colour illustrations may differ from the original. 



La bel Max XL+ 

SAFETY MARKINGS 

Prohibition Signs 
Prohibition Signs prohibit or forbid certain actions and/or objects 

in order to avoid accidents and risks. 

Name Size in mm pc.troll Item No. €/roll 

Prohibition Sign with diagonal 

Prohibition Sign without diagonal 

Warning Signs 

0200 

0200 

200 

200 

Warning Signs warn of injuries caused by hazardous substances or 

equipment, especially in the productive area. 

106046 

106045 

382.00 

382.00 

Name Size (SL*) in mm pc.troll Item No. €/roll 

Warning Sign 

Warning Sign with text field 

200 

200 

200 

175 

106185 

106186 

339.00 

339.00 

RESISTANT FOR INDOOR AND OUTDOOR USE 

- PRINT FAST AND EASY!
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TA Elektronikk AS 

Haveveien 48 

4306 Sandnes 

LABELING SYSTEMS 

SIGNS & LABELS 

Phone: 99 28 58 18 

post@taelektronikk.no 

www.taelektronikk.no TA/iLEKTRONIK< 




