TA ELEKTRONIK

PRICE LIST 2023 LabelMax XL+







PERFECT FOR LARGE LABELS
The LabelMax XL+ produces signs with up to 5 m in length!

HIGH PRINT QUALITY
Extremely resistant signs.

EASY SIGN SOFTWARE
The SignMax v10 is easy

The SignMax v10 is easy to use even without prior knowledge.

LabelMax XL+



COMPLETE SET 4,990 €

Item No. 106532 plus VAT



The large broadband labeling system

The LabelMax XL+ is the perfect system for large labels – it produces signs up to five meters long! Thanks to the supplied knife, it also processes endless films in different widths.

We also offer various labels for the LabelMax XL+. Which makes it so incredibly versatile.

The signs are of excellent quality and are extremely resistant to various solvents, UV radiation and mechanical stress.

Designing signs is also very easy with our SignMax sign software, because thanks to a self-explanatory user interface and numerous templates, your standard-compliant sign can be designed in no time at all – without any previous knowledge.

With this broadband labeling system, you can create large and clear labels in the easiest way.









Item No.	Name	Description	Price/pc.
106532	LabelMax XL+ - Complete Set	Broadband labeling system	4,990.00
106690	SignMax v10 - Basic	Software for the LabelMax XL+	595.00
106944	SignMax v10 - Basic Pro	Software for the LabelMax XL+ (Premiumversion)	859.00
106945	SignMax v 10 - Ultimate	Software for all systems	3,240.00
801182	Maintenance Contract LabelMax XL+*	1x a year / term 3 years	On request
801207	User Training LabelMax XL & XL+*		319.00

^{*}Maintenance contracts & user training on request. Not available in every country.

LabelMax XL+ Highlights Overview

HIGHLIGHTS OVERVIEW

· Perfect for large labels

The LabelMax XL+ produces signs up to 5 m long!

· Wide choice of consumables

From endless films to labels and safety markings.

· Particularly stable print quality

The signs are resistant to many solvents, alkalis, acids, seawater and external environmental influences.

· Simple sign software

Simple sign design without previous knowledge with the SignMax v10.

SignMax v10
Easy to use
Sign software (page 7)

	Specifications
Dimensions (WxLxH)	440 × 514 × 336 mm
Weight	23,7 kg
Interface	USB 2.0, Parallel, Ethernet
System requirements	Windows 7, 8 or 10
Resolution	300 dpi
Print size (WxL)	max. 219,5 × 5.080 mm
Media width	101,6 - 241,3 mm (Cutting Mode: max. 225 mm)
Processing	automatically cutting (Guillotine Cutter)
Included items	Printer Driver, Power Adapter, Power Cable, USB Cable, Manual

Numerous continuous films & labels available







RIBBONS



High-quality ribbons for durable signs and markings. High pressure quality, seawater resistance, resistance to many solvents (e. g. turpentine or petrol) and various alkalis and acids.

RESISTANT FOR INDOOR AND OUTDOOR USE!

Colour	Size	Item No.	Price/pc.
black	240 mm x 300 m	106134	196.00
black	240 mm x 600 m	106132	284.00
white	240 mm x 300 m	106135	196.00
safety green	240 mm x 300 m	106136	196.00
safety red	240 mm x 300 m	106137	196.00
safety blue	240 mm x 300 m	106138	196.00
orange	240 mm x 300 m	106139	196.00

Endless Materials | Foils LabelMax XL+

FOILS

For creating permanent markings for indoor and outdoor use. The vinyl film is cadmium-free and is characterized by excellent work-manship, extreme adhesive strength, and excellent resistance to UV light, chemicals and moisture.



Cole	our		100 mm x 50 m	150 mm x 50 m	200 mm x 50 m	210 mm x 50 m	230 mm x 50 m
white	M10	Ü,	106002	106015	106031	106101	106142
yellow	M13		106003	106016	106032	106102	106143
black	M21	U	106005	106018	106034	106104	106145
sky blue	M22	U	113123	113124	113125	113126	113127
safety green	M24	U	106006	106019	106035	106105	106146
orange	M30		106008	106021	106037	106107	106148
safety red	M32	U	106009	106022	106038	106108	106149
silver	M34	U	106010	106023	106039	106109	106150
violet	M38	U	106011	106024	106040	106110	106151
traffic grey	M43	Ĭ.	106012	106025	106041	106111	106152
safety blue	M44	U	106013	106026	106042	106112	106153
transparent	M50	Ū	106014	106027	106043	106113	106154
signal brown	M78		110170	113128	113130	113131	113132
Price	/pc.		169.00	206.00	242.00	245.00	269.00

LABELS CIRCLE



Circle

Ideal for marking e.g. mandatory signs and much more.

Size in mn	n pc./roll	Item No.	€/roll
Ø100	375	XLPR100	195.00
Ø200	200	XLPR200	339.00

LABELS SQUARE



Square

Perfect to print out a fire safety sign or escape signs. The square label shape is very versatile.

Size in mm	pc./roll	Item No.	€/roll
200×200 mm	200	XL200×200	339.00

LABELS RECTANGLE



Rectangle

Perfect for high quality safety markings, product signage and much more.

Size in mm	pc./roll	Item No.	€/roll
200×150 mm	300	XL200×150	339.00
200×300 mm	150	XL200×300	339.00
210×297 mm (DIN A4)	150	XL210×297	339.00

Choose the colour for your labels:

Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: XLPR100-M10 = 200×200 mm label circle in white



























Colour illustrations may differ from the original.



SAFETY MARKINGS



Prohibition Signs

Prohibition Signs prohibit or forbid certain actions and/or objects in order to avoid accidents and risks.

Name		Size in mm	pc./roll	Item No.	€/roll
Prohibition Sign with diagonal	0	Ø200	200	106046	382.00
Prohibition Sign without diagonal	Ŏ	Ø200	200	106045	382.00



Warning Signs

Warning Signs warn of injuries caused by hazardous substances or equipment, especially in the productive area.

Name		Size (SL*) in mm	pc./roll	Item No.	€/roll
Warning Sign		200	200	106185	339.00
Warning Sign with text field		200	175	106186	339.00

RESISTANT FOR INDOOR AND OUTDOOR USE - PRINT FAST AND EASY!



LABELING SYSTEMS SIGNS & LABELS



Phone: 99 28 58 18 post@taelektronikk.no www.taelektronikk.no

